RAK49X Datasheet
RAK49X WIFI Module
Specification V1.5
Shenzhen Rakwireless Technology Co.,Ltd www.rakwireless.com
RAK49X Datasheet

RAK49X Datasheet
 11
5 Order Information
5.1 Products
Table 5-1: Product Models
Product Description
Single Tray
Packing
Minimum
Package
Development board
corresponding model
RAK49XAS-XXX
X
SPI interface module,
with on-board antenna
 27pcs/tray   270pcs
RAK49XAS_EVB
RAK49XBS-XXX
X
SPI interface module,
with external antenna
 27pcs/tray   270pcs
RAK49XBS_EVB
5.2 Description
RAK 4X X X XXXX
Customer version
Reserve： ST01
Package Type
L:    bend pin
I:     Straight pin
X:    No  pin
S： SMD Stamp
Interface
1： SPI module
2： secondary development
3： UART AT command module
5： UART transparent transmission
Device family
4X
Company Name
RAK wireless
X
Antenna Type
A： Internal  Antenna
B： External  Antenna
5.3 Size
Packaging: Hard plastic pallets
Weight: <=3.00g/pcs
Table 5-2: Thickness (Height)
RAK49X Thickness (Height)
Without shield holder 2.85±0.05mm
With shield holder 2.95±0.05mm
With shield 3.30±0.15mm
Note: In considering height design of the product, please consider your motherboard
thickness error and product fit gap (recommended 0.10-0.15mm).
RAK49X Datasheet
 12
6 Sales and Service
Beijing
FAE mailbox: allan.jin@rakwireless.com
Tel : 010-62716015
Fax: 010-62716015
Address: Room 1108, Jin Yanlong Building, Xisanqi Desheng Gate, Haidian District, Beijing
Shanghai
FAE mailbox: steven.tang@rakwireless.com
Tel : 021-54721182
Fax: 021-54721038
Address: Room 306, Ran East Business Center 1 Building, No.150, 2161 Lane, Wanyuan road,
Minhang District, Shanghai
Shenzhen
FAE mailbox: vincent.wu@rakwireless.com
Tel：0755-26506594